

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 2477/2012

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anmol Chandan,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Rajat Khattry,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties have filed the statement of case. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court on its own turn.

Signature Not Verified

MG

Digitally signed by

POOJA SHARMA

Date: 2016.07.08

16:15:43 IST

Reason:

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar