

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2477/2012

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2476/2012 (III-A)

C.A. No. 10570/2018 (III-A)

Date : 07-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AORMr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Vishwapal Singh, Adv.Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kishore, AORMs. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh K., Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Mishra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble

Dr. Justice D.Y. Chandrachud.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR