

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.12

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).2477/2012

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.2476/2012

C.A. No.10570/2018

Date : 12-02-2019 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR

Mr. Vivek Kishore, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, taken on board.

List the matter next week.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER