

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.4

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2477/2012

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.2476/2012 (III-A)

Date : 06-04-2022 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Milind, Adv.

Ms. Shagun Ruhil, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.
- 2 List the Civil Appeals on 10 August 2022.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master

